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State

Vermont

New Hampshire
Connecticut
New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Michigan

lllinois

2023-24
$17,183
$17,171
$16,403
$16,261
$16,150
$15,425
$15,362

2022-23
$18,572
$17,863
$16,490
$16,176
$16,554
$15,533
$15,688

1-Year % Change
-7.5%
-3.9%
-0.5%
0.5%
-2.4%
-0.7%
-2.1%



	Table

