_	-	0000 04	0000 00	4. \(\)
Rank	State	2023-24	2022-23	1-Year % Change
1	Vermont	\$17,183	\$18,572	-7.5%
2	New Hampshire	\$17,171	\$17,863	-3.9%
3	Connecticut	\$16,403	\$16,490	-0.5%
4	New Jersey	\$16,261	\$16,176	0.5%
5	Pennsylvania	\$16,150	\$16,554	-2.4%
6	Michigan	\$15,425	\$15,533	-0.7%
7	Illinois	\$15,362	\$15,688	-2.1%
8				